
Tour 1 Tour 2 Tour 4 Tour 5 Tour 6 tour 7 Moyenne

189 185 185 190 186 191 187,1

- - 185 186 189 186,7

193 188 187 191 189 188,2

177 183 180 183 184 182 181,7

195 193 192 - 194 194 193,5

182 185 182 176 - 185 182,3

184 191 186 188 191 190 187,6

193 193 192 191 194 195 192,7

193 195 198 198 191 190 194,3

1506 1513 1502 1502 1515 1516
Vedeggio-
Taverne 2

Cham-
Ennetsee

Kaufdorf
Selzach-
Altreu 2

Buchs-Räfis Bowil

1485 1522 1439 1306 1523 1512

2 0 2 2 0 2

Points Total Points Total
1 Buchs - Räfis 14 10602 5 4 10467
2 Cham-Ennetsee 10 10587 6 4 10292
3 Jaun 10 10548 7 4 10119
4 Thörigen-Herzogenb. 2 8 10486 8 2 10131

2

4e ligue • groupe 4
Bowil

Vedeggio-Taverne 2

Selzach-Altreu
Kaufdorf

Classement saison 2024

183

184

193

1494
Thöringen-

Herzogenb. 2

1490Total adversaire

Points

Tour 3

184

-

181

183

195

191

Schuwey Henry

Sottas Benoît

Sudan Léonie

Jaun 

Total

Adversaire

Championnat d'équipe 50m • 2024

Beaud Bernard

Buchs Paul

Remy Bernard

Remy Clément

Remy Laurent

Retornaz Claude-André


